


XF40
40

XF60 XF80
80

XF100

Net

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Voltage

Motor

Heating Element

Washing Speed

Extraction Speed

G-Force

Diameter

Depth

Volume

Opening diameter

Water inlet (cold/hot)

Chemical flushing

Water pressure

Temperature Max

Drainage
Steam connection

Steam pressure
Compress

air connection
Compress air

 pressure

Kg

kW

kW

m

m

m

kg

RPM

RPM

inch

inch

Mpa

℃

mm

inch

Mpa

mm

Mpa

mm

mm

dm³

mm

30

771

300

903

626

400

423

1180

1399

1520

1200

1419

1640

2*1″

Ф76

3/4″

1140

60

30

706

300

Ф110

1″

1078

656

598

567

1840

1507

1502

1980

1487

1482

1820

2*1 1/2″

380~415v 3p 50/60Hz

4 5.5

3030

30

706

300

1547

1568

1984

1567

1588

2104

1078

656

598

567

2040

60
(Tilt)

2*1 1/2″

3/4″

0.1-0.3

90

Ф110

1″

30

658

300

1672

1581

1986

1692

1601

2106

Ф110

1″

0.4~0.6

Ф8

0.4~0.8

1240

673

812

682

2100

2*1 1/2″

100

29

658

300

220v 3p 50/60Hz（optional）

5.5

30 

5.5 7.5

6030 

1672

1748

1986

1692

1768

2106

1240

840

1014

682

2600

2*Ф110

1″

2*1 1/2″

29

658

300

7.5

60

1727

1823

2110

1747

1843

2230

1240

840

1014

682

2800

100
(Tilt)

2*Ф110

1″

2*1 1/2″

Electric

Washing

Washing drum

Rated load weight
Dimension

Utility connection

Packing dimension

Model

m

m

m


